
 
GOVERNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2023-24 

 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023    
 

Meeting Date Time 

Autumn Term 1   

Full Governing Board (GB) Monday, 18th September 2023 6.00 – 8.00pm 

Headteacher Appraisal Tuesday, 10th October 2023 4.00pm – AH 
4.30pm - Panel 

Pay Committee - online Wednesday, 11th October 2023 6.00 – 7.00pm 

Full GB Monday, 16th October 2023 6.00 – 8.00pm 

   

Autumn Term 2   

Management Partnership Joint Committee 
Full GB 

Monday, 4th December 2023 5.45 – 6.15pm 
6.15 – 8.15pm 

 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 

Meeting Date Time 

Spring Term 1   

Training session Monday, 15th January 2024 6.00 - 8.00pm 

Management Partnership Joint Committee 
Full GB 

Monday, 5th February 2024 5.45 – 6.15pm 
6.15 - 8.15pm 

   

Spring Term 2   

Pay Committee - online Wednesday, 6th March 2024 6.00 – 7.00pm 

Management Partnership Joint Committee 
Full GB 

Monday, 18th March 2024 5.45 – 6.15pm 
6.15 – 8.15pm 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Meeting Date Time 

Summer Term 1   

Headteacher Appraisal – mid-year review Wednesday, 24th April 2024 TBC 

Management Partnership Joint Committee 
Full GB 

Monday, 13th May 2024 5.45 – 6.15pm 
6.15 - 8.15pm 

   

Summer Term 2   

SIP Review Session – all GB to attend Monday, 24 June 2024 6.00 – 8.00pm 

Management Partnership Joint Committee 
Full GB 

Monday, 8th July 2024 5.45 – 6.15pm 
6.15 – 8.15pm 

 

 

 


